R
S-
48
5
Re
m
ot
e

Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85°C
Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH, Non-condensing
Type Code Type Temperature Range°C
0E J -210 ~ +760
0F K -270 ~ +1372
10 T -270 ~ +400
11 E -270 ~ +1000
12 R 0 ~ +1768
13 S 0 ~ +1768
14 B 0 ~ +1820
15 N -270 ~ +1300
16 C 0 ~ +2320
17 L -200 ~ +800
18 M -200 ~ +100
19 LDIN43710 -200 ~ +900
  Introduction   Applications
  System Specifi cations
  I/O Specifi cations
  Thermocouple type
Fiche technique
Tél:  04 37 28 30 34 Email: contact@ampliconfrance.com
PC Industriels et Instrumentation
pour l’industrie AmpliconFrance.com
FRANCE
R
S-485 Rem
ote I/O
 M
odules
Remote I/O Modules
22
34
I-87KW
 Series
11
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                               Vol. RIO 1.0.00 (2011.01.21)
I-87019R
W
I-87019RW-G CR 8-channel Universal Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Photo-
Isolation
+5 V
TxD
Embedded
Controller
EEPROM
MUXRxD
INIT
GND
+V
-V
Vin0+
Vin0-
Vin1+
Vin1-
Vin6+
Vin6-
Vin7+
Vin7-
ADC
Voltage
Protection
Block
LED Module
Temperature
Sensor
H/A
L/A
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
-87019RW
8 CH Universal Input
1
16